                       BAS70TW/DW-04/DW-05/DW-06/BRW
SSM0030A: November 2023 [2.2]                                                            www.gmesemi.com
1
Small Signal Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 Fast switching
 Low forward voltage drop
 Ultra-small surface mount package
 PN junction guard ring for transient and ESD protection
Mechanical Data
 Case: SOT-363
 Terminals: solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
      BAS70DW-06         BAS70DW-05
    BAS70DW-04            BAS70BRW
BAS70TW SOT-363
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
BAS70TW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K73
BAS70DW-04 SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K74
BAS70DW-05 SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K71
BAS70DW-06 SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K76
BAS70BRW SOT-363 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K75
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage